Silicon Labs - EFM32PG1B200F256GM48-B0R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Supplier Device Package 48-QFN (7x7)
Purchase URL https://www.e-xfl.com/product-detail/silicon-labs/efm32pg1b200f256gm48-b0r
Email: info@E-XFL.COM Address: Room A, 16/F, Full Win Commercial Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Mongkok, Hong Kong
2.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash
(kB)
RAM (kB) DC-DC Converter GPIO Package Temp
Range
EFM32PG1B200F256GM48-C0 256 32 Yes 32 QFN48 -40 to +85
EFM32PG1B200F256IM48-C0 256 32 Yes 32 QFN48 -40 to +125
EFM32PG1B200F128GM48-C0 128 32 Yes 32 QFN48 -40 to +85
EFM32PG1B200F256GM32-C0 256 32 Yes 20 QFN32 -40 to +85
EFM32PG1B200F256IM32-C0 256 32 Yes 20 QFN32 -40 to +125
EFM32PG1B200F128GM32-C0 128 32 Yes 20 QFN32 -40 to +85
EFM32PG1B100F256GM32-C0 256 32 No 24 QFN32 -40 to +85
EFM32PG1B100F256IM32-C0 256 32 No 24 QFN32 -40 to +125
EFM32PG1B100F128GM32-C0 128 32 No 24 QFN32 -40 to +85
EFM32 –1 B F G C0 R
Tape and Reel (Optional)
Revision
Pin Count
Package – M (QFN)
Flash Memory Size in kB
Memory Type (Flash)
Feature Set Code
GJ 200 256 M 32
Temperature Grade – G (-40 to +85 °C), I (-40 to +125 °C)
Performance Grade – P (Performance), B (Basic), V (Value)
Family – J (Jade), P (Pearl)
Series
Energy Friendly Microcontroller 32-bit
Gecko
Figure 2.1.  OPN Decoder
EFM32PG1 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Rev. 1.1  |  2
3.  System Overview
3.1  Introduction